
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;
Date Recorded= 2020;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202001020000
00860

01/02/2020
09:40:53

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50 75 Lot#:809
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202001020000
01050

01/02/2020
09:41:12

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-113
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001020000
01040

01/02/2020
09:41:11

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-112
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001020000
01070

01/02/2020
09:41:14

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-222
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001020000
01080

01/02/2020
09:41:15

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 50 51 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-215
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001070000
09460

01/07/2020
09:42:09

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-209
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202001070000
09460

01/07/2020
09:42:09

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-51
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202001070000
09460

01/07/2020
09:42:09

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-221
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202002130000
60530

02/13/2020
12:50:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-50
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202002130000
60540

02/13/2020
12:50:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-51
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202003030000
84620

03/03/2020
03:28:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-111
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202003030000
84660

03/03/2020
03:28:59

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-4
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



202003030000
84590

03/03/2020
03:28:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-61
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202003030000
84640

03/03/2020
03:28:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 19 Lot#:12-3
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202002280000
78760

02/28/2020
08:44:26

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-02
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202003100000
95350

03/10/2020
02:20:50

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-61
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202003100000
95360

03/10/2020
02:20:51

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-111
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202003100000
95370

03/10/2020
02:20:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 19 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:12-31
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202003100000
95400

03/10/2020
02:20:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-53
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202003240001
16930

03/24/2020
04:06:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 19 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:12-27
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202003240001
17060

03/24/2020
04:06:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 50 75 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:838
Book:50 Pg:75
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO

202003240001
17170

03/24/2020
04:07:03

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39 47 Lot#:805
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202004060001
32830

04/06/2020
12:11:21

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51 37 Lot#:7-102
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202004230001
59670

04/23/2020
03:19:58

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-07
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURHT
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202004230001
59650

04/23/2020
03:19:56

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-34
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202004230001
59630

04/23/2020
03:19:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

50 51 Lot#:7-208
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202004230001
59770

04/23/2020
03:20:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 51 37 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-54
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202005060001
77620

05/06/2020
12:33:38

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-34
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

202005060001
77630

05/06/2020
12:33:39

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 50 51 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-208
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202005060001
77640

05/06/2020
12:33:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 50 51 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-207
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


