Search (Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2020;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 00860	01/02/2020 09:40:53	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			50	75		Lot#:809 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202001020000	01/02/2020 09:41:12	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-113 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001020000	01/02/2020 09:41:11	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-112 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001020000	01/02/2020 09:41:14	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-222 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001020000	01/02/2020 09:41:15	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			50	51	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-215
202001070000	01/07/2020 09:42:09	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			50	51		Lot#:7-209 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202001070000 09460	01/07/2020 09:42:09	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-51 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202001070000	01/07/2020 09:42:09	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		50	51		Lot#:7-221 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202002130000 60530	02/13/2020 12:50:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-50 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202002130000 60540	02/13/2020 12:50:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-51 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84620	03/03/2020 03:28:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-111 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84660	03/03/2020 03:28:59	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	19		Lot#:12-4 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

202003030000 84590	03/03/2020 03:28:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37		Lot#:7-61 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003030000 84640	03/03/2020 03:28:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	19		Lot#:12-3 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202002280000 78760	02/28/2020 08:44:26	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	95		Lot#:11-02 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202003100000 95350	03/10/2020 02:20:50	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-61 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003100000 95360	03/10/2020 02:20:51	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-111 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202003100000 95370	03/10/2020 02:20:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	19	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:12-31 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202003100000 95400	03/10/2020 02:20:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-53 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202003240001 16930	03/24/2020 04:06:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	19	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:12-27 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202003240001	03/24/2020 04:06:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	50	75	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:838 Book:50 Pg:75 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202003240001 17170	03/24/2020 04:07:03	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	39	47		Lot#:805 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202004060001 32830	04/06/2020 12:11:21	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	51	37		Lot#:7-102 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004230001 59670	04/23/2020 03:19:58	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	50	51		Lot#:7-07 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURHT ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004230001 59650	04/23/2020 03:19:56	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-34 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202004230001 59630	04/23/2020 03:19:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	50	51		Lot#:7-208 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202004230001 59770	04/23/2020 03:20:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	51	37	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-54 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202005060001 77620	05/06/2020 12:33:38	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	37	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:11-34 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
202005060001 77630	05/06/2020 12:33:39	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	50	51	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-208 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202005060001 77640	05/06/2020 12:33:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	50	51	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-207 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD